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Stand nach der 3. Runde

Mannschaft

SSV Stockfalken Hohenau
SG Klauser ESV-ATUS Rosenau
ASKO Stadt Haag

SSV Bad Deutsch-Altenburg/Hainburg
a.d. Donau

1. SUSSV Drésing 03
Stocksport ASKO Médling
ESV Naturfreunde Weinburg

Punkte
29:13

28:14
20:8
16:12

12:30
11:31
10:18

Quotient
1,670
1,597
1,577
1,153

0,528
0,675
0,593
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viegerosterraichischer

£isstocksportverband

ZVR: 660270617

Diff. Eigene Gegner

150 374 224
139 372 233
90 246 156
27 204 177

-193 216 409
-113 235 348
-100 146 246



